ITAICABA
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ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA
ITAICABA

Vanessa do nascimento moreira
Patricia Barbosa Maia

Dara dos santos Silva

NATIELLY NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
Marta Fabiana da Silva Barbosa
Rayane Costa Martins

Lucas Ariel dos Santos Silva
Laysa dos Santos Pereira
TALISSON JUNIOR DOS SANTOS PEIXOTO
Isabely Gomes Galvao

Vitéria Barros Rodrigues de Assis
Wagner Barros Ferreira
Ranielle da Silva

Rayanne da silva Barbosa
Mariana Paiva De Sousa

Gisele Reinaldo de Oliveira
Laryssa Concei¢do Barbosa

Evelly Aires dos Santos

Isaias Moura Lima

Julio Carlos da Silva Araujo

16527860898
16039405040
20134290210
16069290829
16180924911
16648853272
20125058092
16464575350
16037266949
16269939470
16625726983
16649167917
21240932504
16674462900
16513373442
16296852461
16458381264
16162227228
16296740752
16277470389

27
25
24
21
20
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
17
16

4997746398

5160016392
4737706361
60330254316
10357269390
61597377325
60331335360
61555247342
10536508330
61598859366
60331326370
61594516340
10493068309
62240003367
62641550393
61598088343
63510508394
60330152319
61596751339
61595945326

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA



